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Bocconi Mathematical Games

Cognome
Referza
Savini
Quatraccioni
Calvarese
Di Sabatino
Agostini
Grilli
Cappelletti
Liberato
Ferrante
Cordoni
Giorgi

Di Gaspare
Daniele
Mistichelli
Fares
Antonacci
Scroppo
D'alessandro
Referza
Chiodo
Mazzocchitti
Di Timoteo
Teofili
Morelli
Liessi
Carosi
Tentarelli
Russo
Bianchini
Panocchia
Di Filippo
Marziani

Di Persio
Lepidi

Testa
Rubini
Castelli
Mastroieni
Tonelli

Di Leonardo
Di Leonardo
Angelozzi
Belisari
Santoro
Nardisi Deli
Manieri
Foco

Colantuono

Nome
Davide
Alessio
Gianluigi
Lorenzo
Nicolo
Giulia
Matilde
Davide
Riccardo
Alessandro
Samuela
Alessandro
Stefano
Edoardo
Matteo
Achraf
Michele
Christian
Emanuele
Matteo
Francesco
Gabriel
Riccardo
Flavia
Cristian
Chiara
Laura
Elena
Martina
Riccardo
Giulia
Alice Maria
Greta
Luca
Andrea
Vittoria
Andrea
Flavia
Lorenzo
Nathan
Alice
Mattia
Caterina
Caterina
Emanuele
Jacopo
Melissa
Luigi

Umberto

Categoria
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Bocconi Mathematical Games

Risposte corrette
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Punteggio
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
33
32
g2
32
32
82
B2
32
31
30
28
28
28
28
28
31
31
31
31
30
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
28
27
26
26

Classifica
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gianni
Evidenzia
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Cognome
Stringini
Pulcini
Tesio
Battistella
Di Gregorio
Orsini
Mazza
Volpini
Baiocco
Recchiuti
Di Giacomo
Tonelli
Mosca
Santopietro
Marzi
Di Daniele
Califano
Merletti
Maté
Boldrini
Focaroli
Grossi
Volpini
Dell'edera
Sciamanna
Sciascera
Ritrecina
Dolci
Margutti
Lupidii
De Santis
Roscioli
Hoxhalli
Roman
Dentini
Balocchi
Marco
Kamxhiu
Di Paolantonio
Maffia Valeri
Caforio
Di Tizio
Menchini
Di Carlo
Di Giuliano
Calandrelli
Rampa
Pecora
Del Cane
laconi

Ranalli

Nome
Alice
Pawel
Marco
Luca
Lucrezia
Gaia
Chiara
Emma
Agostino
Simone
Eleonora
Maria Francesca
Lorenzo
Federico
Lorenzo
Nicoletta
Gaia
Vittoria
Serena
Tommaso
Lisa
Chiara
Marco
Valter
Matteo
Alessandro
Leonardo
Davide
Emiliano
Giorgio
Michelle
Lorenzo
Davide
Stefan Alexandru
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Mettimano
Erisa
Arianna
Lavinia
Davide
Silvio
Simone
Roberto
Eleonora
Elena
Elisa
Lorenzo
Laura

A Aron

Simone Dante

Categoria
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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Risposte corrette
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Punteggio
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
18
26
26
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12

Classifica
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
S/
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Cognome
Taraschi
Santomo
Felicioni
Sbai
Giuliani
Maccioni
lovannelli
Carginari
Feriozzi
Di Paolo
Monetti
Di Paolo
Di Resta
Navarra
Lattanzi
Marcelli
Nitulescu
Saputi
Di Sante
Di Piero
Maggi
Di Serafino
Bruno
Larne
Hoxhaj
Marziani

Magitti

Di Marcantonio

Lo Muzio
Annibaldi

Nome
Sofia
Lorenzo
Giulia

Sara

Laura
Davide
Alice
Chiara
Alessandra
Riccardo
Paola
Tommaso
Valeria Lucia
Francesco
Tommaso
Beatrice
Emanuel
Sara Vittoria
Alessandro
Sofia
Aurora
Anna Lucia
Moreno
Christian
Silvia
Greta

Alex
Filippo
Costantino

Giacomo

Categoria
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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Risposte corrette
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Punteggio
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
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Classifica
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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